

Hexagon PPM 305 Intergraph Way Madison, AL 35758

P: 1.256.730.3685 HexagonPPM.com

September 25, 2020

USER'S LICENSE CERTIFICATE

To End-user: HEAT MAX PROJECTS PVT, LTD

KHEWAT NO. 709, KHATONI NO. 847, ISMAILA-11 BISWA

TEHSIL SAMPLA, DISTT

ROHTAK

HARYANA, INDIA 124501

Site ID: IN00109006

This letter will confirm that Hexagon PPM, a division of Intergraph Corporation, grants to the End-user perpetual license for the following software in accordance with Hexagon PPM terms and conditions.

Licensed Software:

PV ELITE 2020

01 license

Maintenance Contract Begin Date: 10/01/2020; End Date: 09/30/2021

Kind Regards,

Kathy Hugo, Sr. Manager Maintenance Contracts

Hexagon PPM/Intergraph Corporation